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Take your shot to win
crazy prizes 

Skillfully press the button at the
right moment to shoot the 
capsule off the moving carousel
into the winning  hole.

Prominent prize showcase

4 player positions

Avoid frequent refills with

large 400 capsule storage

Capsules auto replenish after a 

prize is won

Supports 100mm capsules

Appeals to all ages

High repeat value   

CABINET
DIMENSIONS

PACKING
DIMENSIONS

LOADING
CAPACITY

78”h

55”d 

84”h

59”d

20ft - 4 units

Power 2 Amp @220V/4 Amp@110V

55”w 59”w 40ft - 9 units

Weight : 625 LBS
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